from December 18, 2025 to January 17, 2026.
2.4. Total amount of paid income on the issuer’s securities and other amounts payable to the issuer’s
securities holders: For the Fourth Coupon Period:
The total amount of income paid in Russian rubles, attributable to 1,900,000 (One million nine
hundred thousand) pieces of Exchange Bonds, amounts to 127,281,000.00 (One hundred
twenty-seven million two hundred eighty-one thousand) Russian rubles 00 kopeks (payment in
rubles in accordance with clause 5.5 of the Decision on the Issue of Exchange Bonds).
2.5. Amount of paid income and other payments per one security of the issuer: For the Fourth
Coupon Period:
The annual interest rate is 7.25% (Seven whole and twenty-five hundredths) percent, which